400 Series Regulators
62 CONCOA Research & Specialty Gas CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
Single Stage
Rear Entry
316L Stainless Steel Barstock Body
Five-Port Confi guration
316L Stainless Steel
Diaphragm

400 Series Single Stage Regulator 400 Series Single Stage Regulator
Technical Information
Ordering Information
Related Options
Stock No. Description
550-0002 Panel Mount Kit
550-0001 Captured Vent Kit
476-0002 Helium Leak Certifi cation
445 A B C D -Inlet Options
Series
445
Outlet
Pressure
Outlet
Gauge
Inlet
Gauge
Outlet
Assemblies
Assembly/
Gauges
Inlet
Connections Installed Options
1: 0-15* 30”-0-30 PSIG 0: None 0: ¼” FPT Port 0: Bare Body 000: ¼” FPT None
2: 0-50 30”-0-100 PSIG 1: ¼” MPT 1: Standard Assembly
(PSIG/kPa Gauges) TF2: ” Tube
3: 0-100 30”-0-200 PSIG 2: ¼” Tube Fitting 2: Standard Assembly
(BAR/PSIG Gauges) TF4: ¼” Tube
4: 0-250 0-400 PSIG 3: Diaphragm Valve
¼” Tube Fitting
4: Cleanroom Assembly
(PSIG/kPa Gauges) TF6: ” Tube
5: 0-500** 0-1000 PSIG 4: Diaphragm Valve ¼” MPT 5: Cleanroom Assembly
(BAR/PSIG Gauges)
M06: 6mm
Tube
7: 0-150 30”-0-200 PSIG 5: Needle Valve ¼” MPT
**Standard assembly does
not include relief valve
6: ” Tube Fitting
7: ” Tube Fitting
8: Diaphragm Valve ” Tube
Fitting
9: Diaphragm Valve ¼” FPT
M: 6mm Tube Fitting
S: Diaphragm Valve 6mm
Tube Fitting